Note: All measurements are in millimetre unless stated otherwise.
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parapet feature is an existing feature =
which we were trying to replicate on =
the proposed basement extension =
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GROUND FLOOR

All architectural features to remain as per existing
& not to be removed/alterated in any way and to \

become aesthetically part of the proposed

extent of garden wall between no 7 and no 9
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flat sky light

bay features are to remain and to
flat roof become part of the aesthetics of the
interior of the proposed

BASEMENT LEVEL FLOOR

PROPOSED
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Do not scale or take measurements from drawing. All contractors must visit the site and be responsible for dimensions/levels. Contractor to ensure he/she has read all associated documentation and accompanying drawings. Any discrepancies between drawings, specifications and/or site
conditions must be brought, in writing, to the attention of Blueprint Vista upon discovery. All drawings are for planning purposes only and are not intended for construction purposes unless stated otherwise. Blueprint Vista takes no responsibility or liability for any reliance placed on, or use
made of, this plan by anyone for purposes other than those stated above. It is the responsibility of the client to resolve any and all matters regarding Party Wall Act 1996. It is strongly recommended that no building works or order of materials takes place prior to Building Control Approval.
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glazed roof

slated roof

om \mmmﬂ “H“Zm |
Om ‘1‘””””‘2 ‘3””‘4 )
O0m ‘2‘””””‘4 ‘6””‘8 10
Om ‘F‘JHHHHﬂO ‘153““20 125
Om 25 (50m

(1:50)
(1:100)
(1:200)
(1:500)
(1:1250)

ALREADY APPROVED

Client: Mr Christian Burgess
Date:  October 2011

Scale:  1:50

Ref.  9/SG/VARG

Rev:  1-10/11/2011

Description (of works):

Site address:

Single storey rear extension 9 Strathway Gardens
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